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Arm# Call Name

Papillon Club of Southern California (Jul 12-Jul 13)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order
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inch jump height
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L] 8002
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L] 8005
8006
L] 8007
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L] 8009
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8011
L] 8012
L] 8013
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inch jump height
L] 12001
L] 12002
[] 12003
L] 12004
12005
L] 12006
12007
L] 12008
12009
L] 12010

Huffle
Paisley
Bug
Bacc
Taka

Hallie
Remi
Joey
Penny
Susie
Pearl
Kona
Kelly
First
Forrest
Bolt
Misty
Jive
Reno
Newton
Dodger
Ryder
Digit
Ellie
Zefir
Zumi
PRETTY BOY
Pippin

lzzy
Ripple
Yeti
Polly
Heidi
Spinner
Bevan
Luke
Striker
Jubee

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature Schnauzer
Chinese Crested

Papillon

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Chinese Crested
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Papillon

Pug

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Russell Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Toy Fox Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Miniature American Shepherd
Smooth Fox Terrier

Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature Pinscher

Shetland Sheepdog

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

5

Czarina Ellingson
Deborah Wachter
Marian Drake
Pam Metzger
Alan Rowley

23

Anne Voth
Michelle Ganotis
Joanna McKim
Hannah Prabhakar
Barbara Pinnella
Akiko Syp

Patty Wiedeman
Barbara Demko
Tylia Tietje

Gary Dickinson
Judy Klar
Rebecca Gensler
Karen Wlodarski
Amy Masterson
Cathy Nanz
Heather Ransdell
Rebecca Hernandez
Alan Rowley
Roxann Webb
Barbara Berk
Joanna McKim
Terlyn Nowell
Czarina Ellingson
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Chantell Stanek
Debby Wheeler
Patty Wiedeman
Lynn Middleton
Paige Rickerd
Roxann Webb
Dawn Hoover
Betsy Totten
Judy Klar
Joanna McKim
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12013
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inch jump height
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16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031

Addi
Skipper
Ruthless
Jax
Zoey
Tuovi
Brax
Dazzy
Halley
Dazzle
Nikki
Tye
Panda
Burst

Ember
Moxie
Vixen
Kali
Breaker
RAVEN
Rowan
Arlen
Deja Blu
Copper
Jake
Gideon
Gilgamesh
Zuma
Skye
Roulette
Maggie
Deckard
Hank
George
Meadow
Remington
Xuby
Schooner
Quazar
Delta
Echo
Bonbon
Cotton
Medic
Dylan

Miniature American Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Finnish Lapphund

Smooth Fox Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Chinese Crested

Australian Cattle Dog
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Keeshond

Chinese Crested

Chinese Crested

Standard Schnauzer
Keeshond

Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer
Keeshond

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Whippet

Brittany

Shiba Inu

Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Pumi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Smooth Fox Terrier

Diane Keitz
Sue Guzenske
Michelle Kiernan
Karena Kosco
Patti Keating
Selyne Aalbu
Joe Punzalan
Donna Murdoch
Karen Dickinson
Michele Smith
Roxann Webb
Kris Arnds
Karen Dickinson
Pam Metzger
31

Julie Henry
Tawn Sinclair
Jack Kuvelas
Julie Henry

Kris Arnds
Shannon Miller
Stephen Carazo
Rebecca Gaut
Nicolette Carazo
Laura Hamlett
Nancy Ledyard
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Eileen Koval
Caroline Wilson
Lori Young

Jack Rodriguez
May Pace
Aaron Wallin
Vee Balma
William Stevenson
Jeanet Georgieff
Abigail Verdoorn
Kathie Ogden
Lara Schindler
Kathy Upton
Joanne Hyun
Tawn Sinclair
Jeff Hill

Barbara Demko
Stephen Carazo
Annette Ankele
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inch jump height
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Gus
Ronan
Jax
Yazoo
Remy
Echo
Zin
Benson
McKenzie
Hot Dog
Dare
Chilly Pop
lzzy
Jessie
Rowdy
Rumor
Scorch
Georgie
Sloan
Narnia
Gus
Jixer
Fly
Jazzy
Lewis
Echo
Luka
Aya
Maui
Bucky
Rambis
Peek
Freddie
Punky
Bader
Ailbhe
Scrabble
Bitsy
Pushinka

Dare
Leroy
Beam
Jetta
Brew

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Irish Setter

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Vizsla

Border Collie

Vizsla

Vizsla

Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Belgian Malinois

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Pointer

Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher

Belgian Tervuren

39
Holly Sjogren
Karena Kosco
Jeremy Woo-Sam
Vee Balma
Amy Lavoie
Kathy Clark
Jennifer Hill
Kathy Clark
Valerie Mahoney
Anne Platt
Jeremy Schuster
Shelley Permann
Lona Kindervater
Nancy Fenoglio
Elaine Graitge
Debby Wheeler
Carol Keller
Cindy L. Chick
Lori Barbee
Luisa Lamore
Julee Blair
Shirley Kuvelas
Madeline Graitge
Nancy Gills
Stacey Steimle
Sandy Shannon
Holly Sjogren
Sebastian Duran
Jack Rodriguez
Rebecca Kahn
Laura Brandon
Shelley Permann
Vee Balma
Jennifer Hill
Amy Lavoie
Laure Golembiewski
Aaron Wallin
Pam Marks
Debby Wheeler

9

Janelle Fuchigami
Victoria Bausone
Kara Trummel
Nancy Ledyard
Sharon Nasse



Sat Sun L] 24006 Sterling Weimaraner Lori Barbee
Sat L] 24007 April Belgian Sheepdog JoAnn Boyer
Sat Sun L] 24008 Tonka Giant Schnauzer Michelle Kiernan
Sat Sun [] 24009 Choo English Cocker Spaniel Jennifer Hakeem



I Papillon Club of Southern California (Jul 12-Jul 13)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Open

STANDARD Running Order

. Prmno Arm#_CallName ... i Handler o imime
12 inch jump height 1
Sat Sun L] 12027 Kenobi Brussels Griffon Michele M Morlang
16 inch jump height 1
Sat Sun [] 16032 Charley Keeshond Kris Arnds
20 inch jump height 3
Sat Sun 20042 Breezy Golden Retriever Andrea Mraz
Sat Sun 20043 Wyatt Belgian Malinois Candace Nine
Sat Sun L] 20044 Oakley Australian Shepherd Jeanne Mastick
24 inch jump height 1

Sat Sun [] 24010 NUALA ( Noo- Lah) German Shorthaired Pointer ~ Margery Zweizig



Novice |

"p" Arm# Call Name

Papillon Club of Southern California (Jul 12-Jul 13)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order
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Sun

Sat

Sat Sun
12
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16

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
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Sat
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Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
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Sat Sun

inch jump height

L] 8024

L] 8025

L] 8026
inch jump height

L] 12028
inch jump height

L] 16033

L] 16034

L] 16035

L] 16036

16037
inch jump height

L] 20045

L] 20046

L] 20047

inch jump height
L] 24011

Potato
Cachet
Mei

BEBOP

Auggie
Rocz
Stella
Oakley
Lex

Reacher
Joe
Mica

Cinder

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Parson Russell Terrier

Smooth Fox Terrier

German Shepherd Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Samoyed

Labrador Retriever

3
Onki Lui
Heather Ransdell
Alan Rowley
1
Kelly McMahon
5
Annette Ankele
Nannette Loft
Michele Smith
Lisa Ortale
Abigail Verdoorn
3
Laura Brandon
Nancy Fenoglio
Brenda Farrington
1
David Smith
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Arm# Call Name

Papillon Club of Southern California (Jul 12-Jul 13)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Handler
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Huffle
Paisley
Bug
Bacc
Taka

Hallie
Remi
Joey
Penny
Susie
Pearl
Kona
Kelly
First
Forrest
Bolt
Misty
Jive
Reno
Newton
Dodger
Ryder
Digit
Ellie
Zefir
Zumi
PRETTY BOY
Pippin

lzzy
Ripple
Yeti
Polly
Heidi
Spinner
Bevan
Luke
Striker
Jubee
Add

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature Schnauzer
Chinese Crested

Papillon

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Chinese Crested
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Papillon

Pug

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Russell Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Toy Fox Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Miniature American Shepherd
Smooth Fox Terrier

Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature Pinscher

Shetland Sheepdog

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Miniature American Shepherd

Czarina Ellingson
Deborah Wachter
Marian Drake
Pam Metzger
Alan Rowley

23
Anne Voth
Michelle Ganotis
Joanna McKim
Hannah Prabhakar
Barbara Pinnella
Akiko Syp
Patty Wiedeman
Barbara Demko
Tylia Tietje
Gary Dickinson
Judy Klar
Rebecca Gensler
Karen Wlodarski
Amy Masterson
Cathy Nanz
Heather Ransdell
Rebecca Hernandez
Alan Rowley
Roxann Webb
Barbara Berk
Joanna McKim
Terlyn Nowell
Czarina Ellingson

23
Chantell Stanek
Debby Wheeler
Patty Wiedeman
Lynn Middleton
Paige Rickerd
Roxann Webb
Dawn Hoover
Betsy Totten
Judy Klar
Joanna McKim
Diane Keitz
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Sun

Sun

Sun
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Sun
Sun
Sun
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12012
[] 12013
12014
12015
12016
[] 12017
12018
[] 12019
12020
[] 12022
12023
[] 12024

inch jump height

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
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16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031
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[] 20001
[] 20002

Skipper
Ruthless
Jax
Zoey
Tuovi
Brax
Dazzy
Halley
Dazzle
Nikk
Tye
Panda

Ember
Moxie
Vixen
Kali
Breaker
RAVEN
Rowan
Arlen
Deja Blu
Copper
Jake
Gideon
Gilgamesh
Zuma
Skye
Maggie
Deckard
Hank
George
Meadow
Remington
Xuby
Schooner
Quazar
Delta
Echo
Bonbon
Cotton
Medic
Dylan
Charley

Gus
Ronan

Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Finnish Lapphund

Smooth Fox Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Chinese Crested

Australian Cattle Dog
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Keeshond

Chinese Crested

Standard Schnauzer
Keeshond

Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer
Keeshond

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Whippet

Brittany

Shiba Inu

Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Pumi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Smooth Fox Terrier
Keeshond

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Sue Guzenske
Michelle Kiernan
Karena Kosco
Patti Keating
Selyne Aalbu
Joe Punzalan
Donna Murdoch
Karen Dickinson
Michele Smith
Roxann Webb
Kris Arnds
Karen Dickinson

31
Julie Henry
Tawn Sinclair
Jack Kuvelas
Julie Henry
Kris Arnds
Shannon Miller
Stephen Carazo
Rebecca Gaut
Nicolette Carazo
Laura Hamlett
Nancy Ledyard
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Eileen Koval
Caroline Wilson
Lori Young
May Pace
Aaron Wallin
Vee Balma
William Stevenson
Jeanet Georgieff
Abigail Verdoorn
Kathie Ogden
Lara Schindler
Kathy Upton
Joanne Hyun
Tawn Sinclair
Jeff Hill
Barbara Demko
Stephen Carazo
Annette Ankele
Kris Arnds

37
Holly Sjogren
Karena Kosco
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Sun
Sun
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Sun
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Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
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20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20016
20017
20018
20020
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20022
20023
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20027
20028
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24002
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24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
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Jax
Yazoo
Remy
Echo
Zin
McKenzie
Hot Dog
Dare
Chilly Pop
lzzy
Jessie
Rowdy
Rumor
Scorch
Sloan
Narnia
Gus
Jixer
Fly
Jazzy
Lewis
Echo
Luka
Aya
Maui
Bucky
Rambis
Freddie
Punky
Bader
Ailbhe
Scrabble
Bitsy
Pushinka
Patrick

Dare
Leroy
Beam
Jetta
Brew
Sterling
April
Tonka
Choo

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever
Belgian Malinois
German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd
Irish Setter

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Vizsla

Border Collie

Vizsla

Vizsla

Vizsla

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Bernese Mountain Dog

Labrador Retriever
Pointer

Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren
Weimaraner

Belgian Sheepdog
Giant Schnauzer
English Cocker Spaniel

Jeremy Woo-Sam
Vee Balma
Amy Lavoie
Kathy Clark
Jennifer Hill
Valerie Mahoney
Anne Platt
Jeremy Schuster
Shelley Permann
Lona Kindervater
Nancy Fenoglio
Elaine Graitge
Debby Wheeler
Carol Keller
Lori Barbee
Luisa Lamore
Julee Blair
Shirley Kuvelas
Madeline Graitge
Nancy Gills
Stacey Steimle
Sandy Shannon
Holly Sjogren
Sebastian Duran
Jack Rodriguez
Rebecca Kahn
Laura Brandon
Vee Balma
Jennifer Hill
Amy Lavoie
Laure Golembiewski
Aaron Wallin
Pam Marks
Debby Wheeler
Thia Cochran

9
Janelle Fuchigami
Victoria Bausone
Kara Trummel
Nancy Ledyard
Sharon Nasse
Lori Barbee
JoAnn Boyer
Michelle Kiernan
Jennifer Hakeem
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"P" Arm# Call Name

Papillon Club of Southern California (Jul 12-Jul 13)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Handler

Sat
12

Sat
16

Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

inch jump height

[] 8025
inch jump height

[] 12027
inch jump height

16016
inch jump height

L] 20019

20042

20043

[] 20044

L] 20047

Cachet

Kenobi

Roulette

Georgie
Breezy
Wyatt
Oakley
Mica

Shetland Sheepdog

Brussels Griffon

Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd

Samoyed

Heather Ransdell

1
Michele M Morlang

1

Jack Rodriguez
5
Cindy L. Chick
Andrea Mraz
Candace Nine
Jeanne Mastick

Brenda Farrington



Arm# Call Name

Papillon Club of Southern California (Jul 12-Jul 13)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Handler

Novice |
npn

08 inch jump height
Sun L] 8024
Sat Sun L] 8026
12 inch jump height
Sat L] 12028
16 inch jump height
Sat L] 16033
Sat Sun L] 16034
Sat Sun L] 16035
Sun L] 16036
Sat 16037
Sat Sun 16038
20 inch jump height
Sat Sun [] 20045
Sat Sun [] 20046
24 inch jump height
Sat Sun [] 24010
Sat Sun L] 24011

Potato
Mei

BEBOP

Auggie
Rocz
Stella
Oakley
Lex
Magic

Reacher
Joe

NUALA ( Noo- Lah)
Cinder

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Parson Russell Terrier

Smooth Fox Terrier

German Shepherd Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

German Shorthaired Pointer
Labrador Retriever

Onki Lui
Alan Rowley

1
Kelly McMahon

6
Annette Ankele
Nannette Loft
Michele Smith
Lisa Ortale
Abigail Verdoorn
Andrea Mraz

2
Laura Brandon
Nancy Fenoglio

2
Margery Zweizig
David Smith



Papillon Club of Southern California (Jul 12-Jul 13)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

Combined JHs |

......................... Division P Arm#_ _.CallName . ...Breed oo Handler
04 inch jump height 2
Sat Ex/Mst 4004 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Sat Ex/Mst 4006 Hanae Papillon Alan Rowley
08 inch jump height 4
Sat Ex/Mst L] 8005 Susie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Pinnella
Sat Ex/Mst 8014 Reno Pug Amy Masterson
Sat Ex/Mst L] 8018 Digit Papillon Alan Rowley
Sat Ex/Mst L] 8020 Zefir Russell Terrier Barbara Berk
12 inch jump height 10
Sat Ex/Mst 12007 Bevan Shetland Sheepdog Dawn Hoover
Sat Ex/Mst 12018 Dazzy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna Murdoch
Sat Ex/Mst 12021 Sophi Manchester Terrier Michelle Kiernan
Sat Open 12029 Carma Miniature American Shepherd Nancy Brucks
Sat Ex/Mst [] 12002 Ripple Smooth Fox Terrier Debby Wheeler
Sat Ex/Mst [] 12004 Polly Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Middleton
Sat Ex/Mst L] 12008 Luke Miniature Pinscher Betsy Totten
Sat Ex/Mst [] 12013 Ruthless Rat Terrier Michelle Kiernan
Sat Ex/Mst [] 12017 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe Punzalan
Sat Ex/Mst L] 12027 Kenobi Brussels Griffon Michele M Morlang
16 inch jump height 18
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16002 Moxie Keeshond Tawn Sinclair
Sat Ex/Mst 16003 Vixen Border Collie Jack Kuvelas
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16005 Breaker Keeshond Kris Arnds
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16006 RAVEN Border Collie Shannon Miller
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16011 Jake Brittany Nancy Ledyard
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16015 Skye Poodle Lori Young
Sat Ex/Mst 16016 Roulette Border Collie Jack Rodriguez
Sat Ex/Mst 16018 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron Wallin
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16023 Xuby Pumi Kathie Ogden
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16024 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara Schindler
Sat Ex/Mst 16025 Quazar Australian Shepherd Kathy Upton
Sat Ex/Mst 16026 Delta All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Joanne Hyun
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16027 Echo Keeshond Tawn Sinclair
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16029 Cotton Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Demko
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16032 Charley Keeshond Kris Arnds
Sat Novice L] 16004 Kali Standard Schnauzer Julie Henry
Sat Novice L] 16020 George Nederlandse Kooikerhondje ~ William Stevenson
Sat Novice L] 16034 Rocz German Shepherd Dog Nannette Loft
20 inch jump height 18
Sat Ex/Mst 20031 Maui Golden Retriever Jack Rodriguez
Sat Ex/Mst 20032 Bucky Australian Shepherd Rebecca Kahn
Sat Ex/Mst 20042 Breezy Golden Retriever Andrea Mraz



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Novice
Novice
Novice

inch jump height

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice

oo odn R

O

20048
20011
20016
20017
20020
20022
20023
20025
20030
20039
20041
20033
20002
20045
20047

24005
24007
24008
24002

Patrick
Dare
Rowdy
Rumor
Sloan
Gus
Jixer
Jazzy
Aya
Scrabble
Pushinka
Rambis
Ronan
Reacher
Mica

Brew
April
Tonka
Leroy

Bernese Mountain Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Vizsla

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Samoyed

Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Sheepdog
Giant Schnauzer

Pointer

Thia Cochran
Jeremy Schuster
Elaine Graitge
Debby Wheeler
Lori Barbee
Julee Blair
Shirley Kuvelas
Nancy Gills
Sebastian Duran
Aaron Wallin
Debby Wheeler
Laura Brandon
Karena Kosco
Laura Brandon

Brenda Farrington

Sharon Nasse
JoAnn Boyer
Michelle Kiernan

Victoria Bausone



T2B |

Sun
08

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
12

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
16

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
20

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

"P" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4004
inch jump height
L] 8005
L] 8015
L] 8020
L] 8022
L] 8027
inch jump height
L] 12004
L] 12008
L] 12011
L] 12013
12015
L] 12019
12021
L] 12027
12029
inch jump height
L] 16002
16003
L] 16004
L] 16005
L] 16006
L] 16012
16017
16018
L] 16020
L] 16023
L] 16024
16025
16026
L] 16027
L] 16029
L] 16032
L] 16036
inch jump height
L] 20001
L] 20011
L] 20020
L] 20022
L] 20023

Susie

Newton

Zefir

PRETTY BOY
Cayla

Polly
Luke
Addi
Ruthless
Zoey
Halley
Sophi
Kenobi
Carma

Moxie
Vixen
Kali
Breaker
RAVEN
Gideon
Maggie
Deckard
George
Xuby
Schooner
Quazar
Delta
Echo
Cotton
Charley
Oakley

Gus
Dare
Sloan
Gus
Jixer

Papillon Club of Southern California (Jul 12-Jul 13)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

Chinese Crested

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Russell Terrier

Toy Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature Pinscher

Miniature American Shepherd
Rat Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Manchester Terrier

Brussels Griffon

Miniature American Shepherd

Keeshond

Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer
Keeshond

Border Collie

Shiba Inu

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Pumi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Handler

Pam Metzger

5
Barbara Pinnella
Cathy Nanz
Barbara Berk
Terlyn Nowell
Heather Ransdell

9
Lynn Middleton
Betsy Totten
Diane Keitz
Michelle Kiernan
Patti Keating
Karen Dickinson
Michelle Kiernan
Michele M Morlang
Nancy Brucks

17
Tawn Sinclair
Jack Kuvelas
Julie Henry
Kris Arnds
Shannon Miller
Liesl Tiefenthaler
May Pace
Aaron Wallin
William Stevenson
Kathie Ogden
Lara Schindler
Kathy Upton
Joanne Hyun
Tawn Sinclair
Barbara Demko
Kris Arnds
Lisa Ortale

15
Holly Sjogren
Jeremy Schuster
Lori Barbee
Julee Blair

Shirley Kuvelas



Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
24

Sun

20025
20028
20030
20031
20033
20038
20039
20041
20042
20045
inch jump height

L] 24008

OO0 OO

Jazzy
Echo
Aya
Maui
Rambis
Ailbhe
Scrabble
Pushinka
Breezy
Reacher

Tonka

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Giant Schnauzer

Nancy Gills

Sandy Shannon
Sebastian Duran
Jack Rodriguez
Laura Brandon
Laure Golembiewski
Aaron Wallin

Debby Wheeler
Andrea Mraz

Laura Brandon

1

Michelle Kiernan



Premier |
Height
Card
On-File
04 inch jump height
Sat 4005
08 inch jump height
Sat 8004
Sat 8015
Sat 8016
Sat 8018
12 inch jump height
Sat 12002
Sat L] 12008
Sat 12011
Sat 12013
Sat 12017
Sat 12021
16 inch jump height
Sat 16001
Sat L] 16002
Sat 16003
Sat 16006
Sat 16022
Sat 16024
Sat 16025
Sat 16027
20 inch jump height
Sat 20010
Sat 20011
Sat 20014
Sat 20015
Sat 20022
Sat 20023
Sat 20025
Sat L] 20026
Sat 20030
Sat 20032
Sat 20035
Sat 20037
Sat 20040
24 inch jump height
Sat 24002
Sat 24003
Sat 24005

Papillon Club of Southern California (Jul 12-Jul 13)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name

Penny
Newton
Dodger
Digit

Ripple
Luke
Addi
Ruthless
Brax
Sophi

Ember
Moxie
Vixen
RAVEN
Remington
Schooner
Quazar
Echo

Hot Dog
Dare
Jessie
Sandy
Gus
Jixer
Jazzy
Chilly Dog
Aya
Bucky
Freddie
Bader
Bitsy

Leroy
Beam
Brew

STANDARD Running Order

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog

Papillon

Smooth Fox Terrier

Miniature Pinscher

Miniature American Shepherd
Rat Terrier

Smooth Fox Terrier

Manchester Terrier

Standard Schnauzer
Keeshond

Border Collie

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Border Collie
Border Collie

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd

Pointer
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren

Alan Rowley
4

Hannah Prabhakar
Cathy Nanz
Heather Ransdell
Alan Rowley

6

Debby Wheeler
Betsy Totten
Diane Keitz
Michelle Kiernan
Joe Punzalan
Michelle Kiernan

8

Julie Henry
Tawn Sinclair
Jack Kuvelas
Shannon Miller
Abigail Verdoorn
Lara Schindler
Kathy Upton
Tawn Sinclair
13

Anne Platt
Jeremy Schuster
Nancy Fenoglio
Eileen Kickish
Julee Blair
Shirley Kuvelas
Nancy Gills
Anne Platt
Sebastian Duran
Rebecca Kahn
Vee Balma

Amy Lavoie
Pam Marks

5

Victoria Bausone
Kara Trummel

Sharon Nasse



Sat 24007 April Belgian Sheepdog JoAnn Boyer
Sat 24008 Tonka Giant Schnauzer Michelle Kiernan



Arm# Call Name

Papillon Club of Southern California (Jul 12-Jul 13)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Handler

Premier |
Height
Card
On-File
04 inch jump height
Sun 4005
08 inch jump height
Sun 8004
Sun 8006
Sun 8015
Sun 8016
12 inch jump height
Sun 12002
Sun [] 12008
Sun 12011
Sun 12013
Sun 12015
Sun 12017
Sun 12021
Sun 16027
16 inch jump height
Sun 16001
Sun [] 16002
Sun 16003
Sun 16006
Sun 16017
Sun 16022
Sun 16024
Sun 16028
20 inch jump height
Sun 20001
Sun 20009
Sun 20010
Sun 20011
Sun 20014
Sun 20021
Sun 20022
Sun 20023
Sun 20025
Sun [] 20026
Sun 20030
Sun 20035
Sun 20036
Sun 20037
Sun 20038

Taka

Penny
Pearl
Newton
Dodger

Ripple
Luke
Add
Ruthless
Zoey
Brax
Sophi
Echo

Ember
Moxie
Vixen
RAVEN
Maggie
Remington
Schooner
Bonbon

Gus
McKenzie
Hot Dog
Dare
Jessie
Narnia
Gus

Jixer
Jazzy
Chilly Dog
Aya
Freddie
Punky
Bader
Ailbhe

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog

Smooth Fox Terrier

Miniature Pinscher

Miniature American Shepherd
Rat Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Smooth Fox Terrier
Manchester Terrier

Keeshond

Standard Schnauzer
Keeshond

Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Irish Setter

Border Collie
Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Malinois

Border Collie

Alan Rowley

4
Hannah Prabhakar
Akiko Syp
Cathy Nanz
Heather Ransdell

8
Debby Wheeler
Betsy Totten
Diane Keitz
Michelle Kiernan
Patti Keating
Joe Punzalan
Michelle Kiernan
Tawn Sinclair

8
Julie Henry
Tawn Sinclair
Jack Kuvelas
Shannon Miller
May Pace
Abigail Verdoorn
Lara Schindler
Jeff Hill

15
Holly Sjogren
Valerie Mahoney
Anne Platt
Jeremy Schuster
Nancy Fenoglio
Luisa Lamore
Julee Blair
Shirley Kuvelas
Nancy Gills
Anne Platt
Sebastian Duran
Vee Balma
Jennifer Hill
Amy Lavoie

Laure Golembiewski



Sun 24008 Tonka Giant Schnauzer Michelle Kiernan



